THIS COPY IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND IS NOT TO BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.
A
B
A
B
12
2 1
M02802ES/01

L - BLACK
##=# FEET
BASIC PART NUMBER FORMAT
ASSEMBLY LENGTH
IN FT/M
QUICKNET SWITCH HARNESS (QPC/QPJ SERIES) - PART NUMBER SET-UP
9
DESCRIPTION
L - BLACK (ANY
    STP JACKS TO
    BE BLACK)
20=20 FEET
A - GRAY (FOR UTP
    28 AWG ONLY)
#M=# METERS
3
B - BLUEQPC
QUICKNET PLUG TO
CASSETTE HARNESS
QUICKNET
HARNESS ASSEMBLY
05
3M=3 METERS
10POSITION IN P/N
R - RED
6M=6 METERS
G - INTERNATIONAL
    GRAY (FOR STP
    ONLY)
4M=4 METERS
5M=5 METERS
W - WHITE
CABLE
PERFORMANCE LEVEL
QPC
X- NO PLUG PACK
*LENGTH TOLERANCE: +2'/-0" (+51mm/-0mm) FOR LENGTHS UP TO (& INCLUDING) 20 FEET (6.1m)
                   +3"/-0" (+76mm/-0mm) FOR LENGTHS GREATER THAN 20 FEET (6.1m)
X - NO JACKS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
QPPRT QuickNet Plug Pack Removal Tool
QUTPCASSN
QuickNet UTP Cassette (as finished
good)
QNSGCASSPK/N
QuickNet Small Gauge Cassette (for
finished good) (100 qty bulk pack)
SP-QNFCBOX QuickNet Copper FiIber Demo Box
SP-QNCBOX QuickNet Copper ONLY Box
QPPN-BAG QuickNet Plug Pack Sample Bag
B H L B
H - 6 WAY (LOW
PROFILE PLUG PACK)
L - 12 WAY (2 LOW
PROFILE PLUG PACK)